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1Â° OPEN EUROPA (0304008A)
PORDENONE - 20-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Torneo 1Â° OPEN EUROPA 0304008A

Luogo PORDENONE  [Pordenone - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 20-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CIGANA SALVATORE - 

Partecipanti 22

Sito Internet
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1Â° OPEN EUROPA (0304008A)
PORDENONE - 20-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 2N Antonini Luigi           ITA FRI PN 1636 0 0 1961 M 815306 102020

18 2N Armellini Giuliano       ITA FRI UD 1730 0 0 1972 M 114211

14 2N Barro Francesco          ITA FRI TS 1600 0 0 1982 M 110280

5 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA VEN VE 1558 0 0 1954 M 102356

6 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA FRI GO 1612 0 0 1963 M 102854

20 2N Costariol Elena          ITA FRI GO 0 0 1992 F 118377

3 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA FRI PN 1522 0 0 1956 M 102023

9 CM Della Pietra Andrea      ITA FRI UD 2147 0 0 1979 M 810223 103735

7 3N Devetak Robert           ITA FRI GO 1419 0 0 1992 M 102877

8 CM Fantini Marco            ITA FRI UD 1749 0 0 1960 M 103733

11 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA FRI PN 1488 0 0 1961 M 106533

1 3N Licandro Michele         ITA FRI PN 1431 0 0 1952 M 102016

19 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA FRI GO 1500 0 0 1966 M 115046

12 2N Pajer Walter             ITA FRI PN 1645 0 0 1971 M 109585

13 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1614 0 0 1963 M 109652

16 3N Sambin Luigi             ITA FRI PN 1488 0 0 1943 M 110345

15 2N Scian Corrado            ITA FRI PN 1600 0 0 1980 M 110296

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1749 0 0 1961 M 103840

21 2N Tonus Alex               ITA VEN TV 1653 0 0 1980 M 118398

4 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA FRI PN 1942 0 0 1972 M 814083 102032

22 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1678 0 0 1981 M 118399

17 2N Zanetti Matteo           ITA LOM BS 1633 0 0 1980 M 112395
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1Â° OPEN EUROPA (0304008A)
PORDENONE - 20-09-2003 - 28-09-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 2N Antonini Luigi           ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 102020

18 2N Armellini Giuliano       ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 114211

14 2N Barro Francesco          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1982 M 110280

5 2N Battiston Gianfranco     ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 102356

6 2N Belardinelli Franco      ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 102854

3 2N Del Tin Alberto          ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 102023

7 3N Devetak Robert           ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 102877

8 CM Fantini Marco            ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 103733

11 3N La Malfa Stelio          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 106533

1 3N Licandro Michele         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 M 102016

19 3N Milicevic Zoran          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M 115046

12 2N Pajer Walter             ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 109585

13 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 109652

16 3N Sambin Luigi             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1943 M 110345

15 2N Scian Corrado            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1980 M 110296

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 103840

21 2N Tonus Alex               ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1980 M 118398

4 CM Trevisan Luigi           ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 102032

22 2N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1981 M 118399

17 2N Zanetti Matteo           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1980 M 112395
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